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Rack-Mountable Hardware

EDGE-01U-SP EDGE™ HD Housing, 1U, holds 12 modules or panels

EDGE-01U EDGE HD Housing, 1U, holds eight modules or panels

EDGE-02U EDGE HD Housing, 2U, holds 24 modules or panels

EDGE-04U EDGE HD Housing, 4U, holds 48 modules or panels

Rack-Less Brackets

EDGE-BKT-WT-2RU EDGE Housing Mounting Bracket for wire tray, 2U

EDGE-BKT-WT-4RU EDGE Housing Mounting Bracket for wire tray, 4U

EDGE-BKT-LR-2RU EDGE Housing Mounting Bracket for ladder rack, 2U

EDGE-BKT-LR-4RU EDGE Housing Mounting Bracket for ladder rack, 4U

EDGE™ Solutions: OM3 (50 μm Multimode Fiber)
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Consumables

2104466-01 MTP Connector and 
Adapter Cleaner

CLEANER-PORT-2.5 Single-Fiber Port 
Cleaner, SC

CLEANER-PORT-LC Single-Fiber Port 
Cleaner, LC and 
keyed LC

Test Equipment

CHECKPOINT PRO BIF

CheckPoint Pro for 
bend-insensitive, 
multimode, and 
single-mode fibers

VFL-350 Visual Fault Locator, 
2.5 mm adapter

Additional Products

Non-Pinned MTP® to Non-Pinned MTP Jumper

J757512TE8-NAxxxF Type-A Jumper, xxx ft

J757512TE8-NBxxxF Type-B Jumper, xxx ft

J757512TE8-NAxxxF Type-A Jumper, xxx ft

J757512TE8-NBxxxF Type-B Jumper, xxx ft

Non-Pinned MTP to Pinned MTP Jumper

J759312TE8-NAxxxF Type-A Jumper, xxx ft

J759312TE8-NBxxxF Type-B Jumper, xxx ft

J759312TE8-NAxxxF Type-A Jumper, xxx ft

J759312TE8-NBxxxF Type-B Jumper, xxx ft

OM3 Jumpers

797902TD120001M Reverse Polarity LC Uniboot Jumper, 1 m  

797902TD120002M Reverse Polarity LC Uniboot Jumper, 2 m  

797902TD120003M Reverse Polarity LC Uniboot Jumper, 3 m  

050502T5120001M LC Duplex Jumper, 1 m  

050502T5120002M LC Duplex Jumper, 2 m  

050502T5120003M LC Duplex Jumper, 3 m

Jumper in a Box

7979-OM3-B70-01M Reverse Polarity LC Uniboots, 1 m, Qty 70  

7979-OM3-B70-02M Reverse Polarity LC Uniboots, 2 m, Qty 70  

7979-OM3-B70-03M Reverse Polarity LC Uniboots, 3 m, Qty 70  

0505-ZR3-B70-01M LC Duplex Jumpers, zipcord, 1 m, Qty 70 

0505-ZR3-B60-02M LC Duplex Jumpers, zipcord, 2 m, Qty 60 

0505-ZR3-B50-03M LC Duplex Jumpers, zipcord, 3 m, Qty 50

Jumpers

Pinned MTP to Pinned MTP Jumper

J939312TE8-NAxxxF Type-A Jumper, xxx ft

J939312TE8-NBxxxF Type-B Jumper, xxx ft

J939312TE8-NAxxxF Type-A Jumper, xxx ft

J939312TE8-NBxxxF Type-B Jumper, xxx ft

Notes:  
• xxx = jumper length.
• �For parallel optics and port breakout applications’  

pinning and polarity, please refer to AEN151 and AEN152.




